



CERTIFICATE



This is to certify that

Lark Engineering Company dba Benchmark Lark Technology

Blvd Fundadores No. 6807 esq. Obrero Mundial Fracc. El Rubi C.P. 22626 Tijuana, Baja California Mexico

as central function with the organizational units/sites as listed in the annex has implemented and maintains a **Quality Management System** for its certification structure Campus.

Scope:

Design and Manufacture of R.F. and Microwave Technology and Electronic Assembly.

Through an audit, performed in accordance with AS9104/1, rev. 2012-01, it was verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard:

AS9100:2016

Quality Management Systems - Requirements for Aviation, Space and Defense Organizations

Certificate registration no. 10018745 AS0016A

Date of DQS Transfer 2021-08-13
Date of revision 2023-11-27
Date of certification 2023-12-30
Valid until 2026-12-29

Brad McGuive



DQS Inc.

Brad McGuire Managing Director







Annex to certificate Registration No. 10018745 AS0016A

Lark Engineering Company dba Benchmark Lark Technology

Blvd Fundadores No. 6807 esq. Obrero Mundial Fracc. El Rubi C.P. 22626 Tijuana, Baja California Mexico

Location

10018745

Lark Engineering Company dba Benchmark Lark Technology Blvd Fundadores No. 6807 esq. Obrero Mundial Fracc. El Rubi C.P. 22626 Tijuana, Baja California Mexico

10018788

Lark Engineering Company dba Benchmark Lark Technology 3201 East Harbour Dr. Phoenix, AZ 85034 United States of America Scope

Management, Quality, Contract Review, Purchasing, Planning and Design, and Production.

Contract Review.